Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 10, 2021

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787035-19-0097

787035-19-0097

787035-19-0097

787035-19-0097

787035-19-0097

787035-19-0097

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

11/30/2020

Portland

Portland

Portland

Portland

Portland

Portland

STATE

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE
Sentinel Arms

Destructive Device

Model Striker 12

SN:001652 $800.00
Ruger Rifle Model

77722,Cal 22 SN: 700-

946649 $800.00
Ruger Rifle Model

10/22, Cal ZZ SN:247-

75386 $800.00
AMT Rifle, Model

25/22, Cal 22

SN:J05457 $325.00
DSA Inc, Rifle, MdI
SA58, Cal 308
SN:DS17057

DSA INC, Rifle Model
SA58, Cal 308,
SN:DS517057

$1,500.00

$1,500.00



	Oregon

